
$0.00
$0.00

Ventura CA 93003

Placerville CA 95667

$1,200.00

$99,889.64

$7,184.64
$92,705.00

Sales Tax

_______________________________________

$22,255.00

2900 Golf Course Drive

$34,350.00
$34,900.00

12/22/2022

$0.00

200 Industrial Drive

O:

Service Fee

$1,500.01

C:

_______________________________________
Cash Price

Draw Schedule Minimums: 20% Deposit / 50% of Balance Upon Start of Build / 100% of Balance Upon Pickup or Delivery.  Prices reflect cash/check/wire-transfer discounts.
Credit-card-processing/Service-Fee of 3-5% applies, dependent on credit card type.  No refunds once buyer takes possession of unit(s).  Customer represents all Trade-In
units are free of all liens and encumbrances except as noted.  Respective manufacturer warranties apply.  Used Units have a 30 day warranty.  All labor/installations have a
60 day limited warranty from delivery date.

Dealer Prep / PDI

All quotes valid for 14 days from date of invoice/quote.

Shop Supplies

12/22/2022

$34,350.00
$34,900.00

Trade Allowance

Promotion Fees
$0.00

Down Payment/Deposit

350XXL VERADO (1350V33
350CXXL VERADO (1350V3

Amount to Pay

Extended Warranty

$0.00

MERCURY
MERCURY

$0.00

Title/License/Registration Fees
Document/Admin Fees

Sub Total

_______________________________________

El Dorado County Sherriff's Department

Advanced Boat Inspection - Complimentary

De-Rig Twin Suzuki's and Associated Components

Mercury Outboard Integration into Garmin Display

OEM Mercury Verado Rigging Components (Twin Binnacle, Key Switches, Main Harnesses,
Hydraulic Pump, Steering Components, Tie-Bar, Hydraulic Hoses)
OEM Mercury Vessel View Digital Display to Replace Suzuki Digital Display + Gauge
Harneeses and Integration into Motor
Rig Twin Verado Outboards and Associated Components

Sea Trial, On-Water Calibration, Fuel, Flush, Washdown and Detail Service

Stainless Steel Propellers (2) - Specs TBD

Water/Fuel Separators, Fuel Fittings, Fuel Hose, Fuel Primer Bulbs

Labor

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$440.00

$11,755.00

$2,120.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,775.00

$315.00

$5,850.00

Manufacturer + Customer Add-Ons:

$0.00

12299
Kyle Smith

$0.00

Notes:

Trade Information

805.644.6290

$0.00

Customer Info:

H:

Incoming/Outgoing Freight

Major Unit Total

530-409-0251

$98,389.63

New
New

INVOICE

Order #:

1
1

Customer Signature __________________________    Dealer Signature ________________________________

$0.00

ModelNew/U Serial No.Year

$0.00

$69,250.00

3B276338
3B279825

Thank You for Your Business!

Make

Ship To Address:

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Salesman:

MSRP

Customer Add-Ons

Discount

Delivery Date:
Invoice Date:

Price

=====================================
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