

INVOICE All quotes valid for 14 days from date of invoice/quote.				Customer Info: Ship To Address: El Dorado County Sherriff's Department 200 Industrial Drive				
Order #: Salesman: Invoice Da Delivery D	ate:	12299 Kyle Smith 12/22/2022		Placerville CA 95667 H: C: 530-409-0251 O:				
New/U Y	Year	Make	Model	Serial No.	MSRP	Discount	Price	
New 1 New 1	1	MERCURY MERCURY	350XXL VERADO (350CXXL VERADO		\$34,350.00 \$34,900.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$34,350.00 \$34,900.00	

Manufacturer + Customer Add-Ons: Advanced Boat Inspection - Complimentary	\$0.00	Major Unit Total Dealer Prep / PDI	\$69,250.00 \$1,200.00
De-Rig Twin Suzuki's and Associated Components	\$0.00	Promotion Fees	\$0.00
Mercury Outboard Integration into Garmin Display	\$440.00	Shop Supplies	\$0.00
OEM Mercury Verado Rigging Components (Twin Binnacle, Key Switches, Main Harnesses, Hydraulic Pump, Steering Components, Tie-Bar, Hydraulic Hoses)	\$11,755.00	Extended Warranty	\$0.00
OEM Mercury Vessel View Digital Display to Replace Suzuki Digital Display + Gauge Harneeses and Integration into Motor	\$2,120.00	Customer Add-Ons	\$22,255.00
Rig Twin Verado Outboards and Associated Components	\$0.00	Cash Price	\$92,705.00
Sea Trial, On-Water Calibration, Fuel, Flush, Washdown and Detail Service	\$0.00	Sales Tax	\$7,184.64
Stainless Steel Propellers (2) - Specs TBD	\$1,775.00	Incoming/Outgoing Freight	\$0.00
Water/Fuel Separators, Fuel Fittings, Fuel Hose, Fuel Primer Bulbs	\$315.00	Title/License/Registration Fees	\$0.00
Labor	\$5,850.00	Document/Admin Fees Service Fee	\$0.00 \$0.00
		Sub Total	\$99,889.64

Amount to Pay	\$98,389.63
Down Payment/Deposit	\$1,500.01
Trade Allowance	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$99,889.64
Service Fee	\$0.00
Document/Admin Fees	\$0.00
Title/License/Registration Fees	\$0.00
Incoming/Outgoing Freight	\$0.00
Sales Tax	\$7,184.64
Cash Price	\$92,705.00

Notes:

Trade Information

Draw Schedule Minimums: 20% Deposit / 50% of Balance Upon Start of Build / 100% of Balance Upon Pickup or Delivery. Prices reflect cash/check/wire-transfer discounts. Credit-card-processing/Service-Fee of 3-5% applies, dependent on credit card type. No refunds once buyer takes possession of unit(s). Customer represents all Trade-In units are free of all liens and encumbrances except as noted. Respective manufacturer warranties apply. Used Units have a 30 day warranty. All labor/installations have a 60 day limited warranty from delivery date.